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号码 姓名 位置 年龄 身高
(CM)

体重
(KG) 总场次 总进球

平均

编码 姓名 职务

1

2

3

4

5

8

9
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20

21

23

郭世伟
金永峰
陈强龙
梁长伟
史小帆
董智景
陈开勇
严龙
黎涛
曾献辰
曹青福临
王巨柱
李双
徐士明
李明
于敏清

后卫

左后卫

底线

边锋

后卫

左边锋

底线

左边锋

右后卫

守门员

左边锋

左后卫

右后卫

守门员

守门员

右边锋
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21
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22
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20
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 20.9

180

189

195

193

195
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192

190
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70
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86
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80
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70
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 82.4

B

A

C

D

E

韦中平

沈强

吴翔

陈玉翔

黄红

领队

主教练

教练

医生

教练

18/02/1997

06/06/1999

11/11/1995

08/08/1997

15/03/1995

15/10/1993

18/02/1996

22/05/1994

28/10/1994

29/06/1990

14/07/1995

17/08/1997

10/02/1997

21/02/1998

04/05/1997

18/05/1991

生日 俱乐部

替换队员
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